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WOODTURNING NEW ZEALAND INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM
Wesley College, Paerata, 2 to 5 October 2014

The sponsors we gratefully acknowledge are:

Adprint (04 384 2844) generously shared their data.

American Association of Woodturners <http://www.woodturner.org/> advertised our symposium.

Arbortech < http://www.arbortech.com.au/> gave items for our raffles.

Auckland Council Creative Communities <http://www.aucklandcouncil.govt.nz/> provided financial support.

Australian Woodworker advertised our symposium.

Bill Owen (03 434 6261) will be in the Trade Hall.

Bosch and Dremel http://www.bosch-pt.co.nz/ gave items for our raffles.

Burnmaster http://www.mastercarver.com/category/mastercarver-items/burnmaster/

Carba-Tec NZ <http://www.carbatec.co.nz/> will be in the Trade Hall and provides our goodie bags.

CPH International (Starbond CA) http://starbond.com/dox/main.asp gave items for our raffles.

Friction Coating (Saburrtooth) http://www.saburr-tooth.com/ gave items for our raffles.

Gemco http://www.gemco.net.nz/ gave items for our raffles.

GP Sawdoctors Ltd (09 274 1700) gave items for our raffles.

Hope Woodturning < http://www.hopewoodturning.co.uk/>will be in the Trade Hall.

Hunter Tool Co http://www.hunterwoodturningtool.com/ gave items for our raffles.

Infinity Foundation http://www.infinityfoundation.co.nz/ provided financial assistance.

Jim Downs is giving wood for our raffles.

King Arthur’s Tools  http://katools.com/ gave items for our raffles.

Korupak <http://www.korupak.co.nz> is providing our tea and coffee supplies.

Liquid Polymer Glass (09 813 5600) gave items for our raffles.

Machinery House <http://www.machineryhouse.co.nz> and Record Power <http://www.recordpower.co.nz>
will be in the Trade Hall.

Mirotone http://www.mirotone.com/ gave material for demonstrators to use.

National Association of Woodworkers www.naw.org.nz  provided financial support.

NZ Sign Solutions http://www.signsolutions.co.nz/ did some printing for us.

Petes Got Wood (07 343 7977) will be in the Trade Hall.

Putaruru Woodworkers Club has given an Instant Gallery prize.

Razertip Industries Inc.  https://www.razertip.com/ gave items for our raffles.

Record Power < http://www.recordpower.co.nz/> will have product in the Trade Hall.

Resene Paints < http://www.resene.co.nz/> is giving raffle items

Robertson and Sinclair < http://www.rands.co.nz/> is giving raffle items.

Sharp  http://www.sharp.net.nz/  printed our book.

South Pacific Timber <http://southpacifictimber.co.nz/> is giving special wood for our Silent Auction.

Teknatool <http://www.teknatool.com/> has a gift for our raffles.

Timberly Woodturning <http://www.timberlywoodturning.co.nz/> will be in the Trade Hall.

Treeworkx Sandpaper  (07 888 4396) will be in the Trade Hall.

Treeworkx Wood  http://www.wood.treeworkx.co.nz/ will be in the Trade Hall.

Winger Hyundai <http://winger.hyundai.co.nz/> are lending us a van for airport pickups.

Woodcut Tools <http://www.shop.woodcut-tools.com/> sponsor and smock supplier.

Woodturning Magazine, UK, has advertised our symposium.

Woodworking HQ <http://www.woodworkinghq.co.nz/> will be in the Trade Hall.

Please support these companies and people.


